WHAT'S ON TAP

BELLS OBERON

KROMBACHER PILSNER

FAIR STATE KOLD

PABST BLUE RIBBON
HALF ACRE DAISY CUTTER

NOON WHISTLE GUMMYSAURUS

BELLS HOPSLAM

BELLS AMBER

SPITEFUL BOWMANVILLE
BROWN ALE

GUINNESS IRISH STOUT

SOLEMN OATH
COLD BLACK NIGHT

ART HISTORY WENCESLAS

ART HISTORY GOOD NIGHT
BAMBERG

FIRESTONE WALKER
WOOKEY JACK

SUN KING SCOUT BADGE

SKETCHBOOK RUM BARREL
FUNKIN 4 JAMAICA

SIERRA NEVADA PORTER

HUBBARDS CAVE PB CUP

POLLYANNA BA PERSONAL
CHAIN LETTER

STRAY BARREL BREKKIE

CYCLE BREWING RARE DOS

FIRESTONE WALKER PARABOLA

UP NEXT

|| SIERRA NEVADA CELEBRATION

[l ERIS PEDESTRIAN
] HUBBARDS CAVE COCO VAN
C] UNE ANNEE QUADRUPEL
] TRANSIENT CONFETTI CAKE

POP SMOLVERINE
[l BUD LIGHT

American wheat beer 5.8%

German pilsner shipped fresh to the USA (the
only German beer we can find that's not been
pasteurized). 4.9%

kolsch, a german blonde ale, low in hops,, a
lighter style session beer 5.2%

selected as America's Best in 1893. 4.7%

Chicago's pale ale, crisp & refreshing 5.2%

hazy IPA with Ekuanot, Mosaic, Vic Secret, and
Strata hop, big tropical fruit aromas & pine  7.4%

a biting, bitter, tongue bruiser of an ale.— triple
IPA brewed with Simcoe hops & honey, 10%

red/amber ale 5.8%

roasty toasty session brown ale named after
Spiteful's neighborhood in Chicago 4.3%

dry Irish stout on nitro in the traditional 200z pint
glass 4.3%

black kolsch — light bodied and highly
chuggable but with a dark cocoa finish 4.9%

a slightly stronger winter version of Varitace dark
Czech lager. Roasty but light bodied, crisp finish,
6.4%

rauchbier / smoked dark lager 5%

black rye IPA — a dark west coast IIPA, 8.4%

*‘Samoa” cookie porter, caramel, coconut &
chocolate, 7%

tropical / foreign export stout brewed with The
Black Beer Baron, Jay Westbrook (aka
@majaleeq) then briefly aged in Papa Pilar's rum
barrels 7%

the original porter from SN — this beer hasn't
been available outside the SN taprooms for over
6 years. 5.8%

imperial sweet stout with cacao and peanut
butter -please note: nut allergy warning.  12%

imperial stout aged in Whiskey Acres Blue
Popcorn bourbon and rye whiskey barrels  11%

Pig Minds' barrel aging side project: A blend of
stout and barleywine aged 41 months in Wild
Turkey & Buffalo Trace barrels, finished on Dark
Matter espresso beans, maple syrup, vanilla &
Amburana Wood Staves 14.8%.

imperial stout aged 3 years in Makers Mark
wheated whiskey barrels 13%

imperial stout aged 12 months in Elijah Craig 12yr
barrels 13.5%

once it's checked off, it's on tap

the annual fresh hop, red IPA from SN. Piney
and bitter, classic west coast red IPA. 6.8%

hard cider, big Granny Smith vibes 5.6%

imperial sweet stout finished with toasted
coconut and vanilla

strong dark Belgian style, sweet & malty 11%

pastry sour ale with vanilla, strawberry, cherry,
lemon, birthday cake & lactose 4.7%

American light lager 4.3%

50z $

35
250

350

4.5

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

4.50

4.5

100z $

4.50

10

13

15

15

13

160z$ 340z %

6.50

750

750

75

750

13

15

12

13

15

13

13

15

13

15

15

15

14

15

14



COCKTAILS

SUPPER CLUB

OLD FASHIONED.

Wisconsin style OF with brandy,
simple syrup, muddled orange,
bitters and cherry, rocks, splash of
soda. $9.

ALL JUICE MARGARITA
Campo Bravo silver tequila, fresh
lime juice, triple sec, cane syrup -
$9./130z + $28/1L carafe

LEMON DROP MARTINI

Stoli Citron vodka, lemon juice,
simple syrup, sugar rim. %12.

BOURBON TOFFEE CIDER

our single barrel Jeppsons cask
strength bourbon, Monin Brown
Butter toffee syrup,lemon juice & hot
apple cider, lemon & cinnamon
garnish. $12

all cocktails are built with fresh juice, homemade cane syrup & mixers.

JEPPSON'S MAPLE BLACK
WALNUT OLD FASHIONED

Our single barrel Jeppson's cask
strength bourbon, real maple syrup,
Fee's Black Walnut Bitters &
Angostura bitters, orange peel &
cherry. $13.

BARREL AGED STILETTO

Old Forester Rye, Dolin vermouth,
Disaronno amaretto, Luxardo
Maraschino & orange bitters aged in
a charred oak barrel, served up,
luxardo cherry & orange peel $14.

CRANBERRY GIN FIZZ

Silent Pool English gin, ginger ale,
cranberry juice, orange slice &
rosemary garnish. $10.

CARAMEL APPLE SANGRIA
Riseling, spiced apple cider, Caramel
infused vodka, spiced pear liqueur,
ginger ale. $9./130z + $28./1L carafe

12.27.24

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Stoli Vanil vodka, Borghetti espresso
liqueur, simple syrup, shaken hard &
served up, 3 bean garnish. $13.

RED SANGRIA

Lambrusco, Merlot, spiced brandy,
cranberry, OJ, Top Note Ginger beer -
$9./130z - $28./1L carafe

CARAMEL WHITE RUSSIAN
Smirnoff Karamel vodka, Borghetti
coffee liqueur, half and half, on the
rocks. $10.

GHIA (N/A COCKTAIL)

citrusy bitter & bright Ghia apertivo &
soda spritzer, served on ice with
orange wedge. $9.

BOTTLES & CANS

LAWNMOWER BEERS
Pabst Blue Ribbon $3.
Miller Lite $4.

Coors Light $4.

Bud Light $4.

High Life $4.

Budweiser $4.

Modelo $6

Revolution Cold Time $5.
Michelob Ultra $6.

MALTY, AMBER & DARK
Anderson Valley Boont
Amber Ale $6.

Krombacher Dark $6.50
Art History Wenceslas Dark
Lager 160z $7.50

WHEAT, PALE & HOPPY
Noon Whistle Hefeweizen $6.
Cali Squeeze Blood Orange
Wheat $6.

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale $6.
Revolution Anti Hero $6.

Hop Butcher Destination
Mars 160z $9.

IBW Orange Sunshine

Saison 160z $8.

3Floyds Zombie Ice $750

FUNKY & SOUR
Lindeman's Cuvee

Renee $18.

Hof Ten Dormaal Kriek $18.
Destihl Pickle Beer $5
Destihl SPICY Pickle Beer $5.

Just clap your hands

HARD CIDERS &
SELTZERS (ALL GF)

Eris Pepper Jam (Peach) $8.
Eris Blush $8.

Shacksbury Sweater
Weather $8.

Tandem Smackintosh 160z $8.

Untitled Art Hard Seltzers $7.
- Pom. Blood Orange

+ Pineapple Mango

- Kiwi Strawberry

- Blackberry Agave

CRAFT SODAS (ALL GF)
1919 Root Beer 160z $4.
Sprecher Sodas 160z

- Orange Dream $4.

- Grape $4.

- Vanilla Cream $4.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Red Bull $5.

Heineken 0.0 $6.50

Blue Moon N/A $6.
Untitled Art N/A Beers $6.50:
Go Brewing Freedom Pale
(also GF) $6.50

- UA Dragonfruit Sour

- UA Citra Haze IPA

- UA West Coast IPA

- UA Orange Witbier

« UA Smores Dark
Guinness 0/0 $7.

MARZ CBD SELTZERS

(all Marz N/A seltzers contain
30mg CBD

- Marz Apple Pie Shrub $8

+ Marz Cherry Lime Shrub $8
- Marz Juniper Fizz Soda $8

WI N E by the glass, bottle or carafe for sharing

RIESLING * PACIFIC RIM - WA - subtle sweetness, aromas of jasmine, pear and apple,
PINOT GRIGIO - CK MONDAVI - CA - neutral white, low acidity, a crowd pleaser
CHARDONNAY - MERF - WA, clean & full bodied light toasted oak, moderate acidity.

CHARDONNAY * UNSHACKLED - CA - from Prisoner Wine Co, lush and smooth,
with mouthwatering acidity, rounded oak and long finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC - ROUND POND - NAPA CA - big tropical aromatics,
bright & thirst quenching on the palate, fantastic with seafood and salads

PINOT NOIR « CARMEL ROAD - CA - medium body, bright cherry, strawberry, light spice
RED BLEND < SCARPETTA - ITALY - Sangiovese blend, great with pasta & grilled steak
MERLOT - CK MONDAVI - CA - medium bodied red, dark fruit, soft tannins, dry finish
CABERNET - SAND POINT - CA - deep and lush blackberry and pepper, moderate tannins

CABERNET - UNSHACKLED - CA - from Prisoner Wine Co, tastes of wild blackberries and
blackcurrants, layered with nuances of cassis, tobacco and allspice, long finish

MOSCATO d'ASTI « SARACCO - ITALY - sweet & effervescent, bright honey bubbles
PROSECCO - BARIANO - ITALY - light, dry, and highly sparkling Prosecco from Northern Italy

60z $ 1L carafe / 750ml $
9 36./1L
7. 25./750ml
9. 36./ 1L
- $45./750ml
10. 39 ./1L
7 25./750ml
10. 33./750ml
8.50 34./1L
7. 25./750ml
0. 36./1L
- $45./750mL
10 36./750ml
. 27/750ml

THE QLYMPIG TAVERN




