WHAT'S	ON TAP	50z\$	100Z \$	16oz \$	340z \$
BELLS OBERON	American wheat beer 5.8%	3	4.50	6.50	13
KROMBACHER PILSNER	German pilsner shipped fresh to the USA (the only German beer we can find that's not been pasteurized). 4.9%	4	6	8	15
FAIR STATE KÖLD	kolsch, a german blonde ale, low in hops., a lighter style session beer 5.2%	3.5	5	7	12
PABST BLUE RIBBON	selected as America's Best in 1893. 4.7%	2.50	3.50	4	8
HALF ACRE DAISY CUTTER	Chicago's pale ale, crisp & refreshing 5.2%	3.50	5	7.50	13
NOON WHISTLE GUMMYSAURUS	hazy IPA with Ekuanot, Mosaic, Vic Secret, and Strata hop, big tropical fruit aromas & pine 7.4%	4	6	8	15
BELLS HOPSLAM	a biting, bitter, tongue bruiser of an ale.— triple IPA brewed with Simcoe hops & honey, 10%	4.5	9		
BELLS AMBER	red/amber ale 5.8%	3.50	5	7	13
SPITEFUL BOWMANVILLE BROWN ALE	roasty toasty session brown ale named after Spiteful's neighborhood in Chicago 4.3%	3.50	5	7	13
GUINNESS IRISH STOUT	dry Irish stout on nitro in the traditional 200z pint glass 4.3%	4	6	8	15
SOLEMN OATH COLD BLACK NIGHT	black kolsch — light bodied and highly chuggable but with a dark cocoa finish 4.9%	3.50	5	7	13
ART HISTORY WENCESLAS	a slightly stronger winter version of Varitace dark Czech lager. Roasty but light bodied, crisp finish, 6.4%	4	6	8	15
ART HISTORY GOOD NIGHT BAMBERG	rauchbier / smoked dark lager 5%	4	6	8	15
FIRESTONE WALKER WOOKEY JACK	black rye IPA — a dark west coast IIPA, 8.4%	4	6	8	15
SUN KING SCOUT BADGE	"Samoa" cookie porter, caramel, coconut & chocolate, 7%	3.50	5	7.50	14
SKETCHBOOK RUM BARREL FUNKIN 4 JAMAICA	tropical / foreign export stout brewed with The Black Beer Baron, Jay Westbrook (aka @majaleeg) then briefly aged in Papa Pilar's rum barrels 7%	4	6	8	15
SIERRA NEVADA PORTER	the original porter from SN — this beer hasn't been available outside the SN taprooms for over 6 years. 5.8%	3.50	5	7.50	14
HUBBARDS CAVE PB CUP	imperial sweet stout with cacao and peanut butter <i>•please note: nut allergy warning•</i> 12%	5	10		
POLLYANNA BA PERSONAL CHAIN LETTER	imperial stout aged in Whiskey Acres Blue Popcorn bourbon and rye whiskey barrels 11%	7	13		
STRAY BARREL BREKKIE	Pig Minds' barrel aging side project: A blend of stout and barleywine aged 41 months in Wild Turkey & Buffalo Trace barrels, finished on Dark Matter espresso beans, maple syrup, vanilla & Amburana Wood Staves 14.8%.	8	15		
CYCLE BREWING RARE DOS	imperial stout aged 3 years in Makers Mark wheated whiskey barrels 13%	8	15		
FIRESTONE WALKER PARABOLA	imperial stout aged 12 months in Elijah Craig 12yr barrels 13.5%	7	13		
UP NEXT	once it's checked off, it's on tap				
SIERRA NEVADA CELEBRATION	the annual fresh hop, red IPA from SN. Piney and bitter, classic west coast red IPA. 6.8%	3.50	5	7.5	
ERIS PEDESTRIAN	hard cider, big Granny Smith vibes 5.6%	3.50	5	7.50	
☐ HUBBARDS CAVE COCO VAN	imperial sweet stout finished with toasted coconut and vanilla	5	10	-	-
UNE ANNEÉ QUADRUPEL	strong dark Belgian style, sweet & malty 11%	4.50	9	-	-
TRANSIENT CONFETTI CAKE POP SMOLVERINE	pastry sour ale with vanilla, strawberry, cherry, lemon, birthday cake & lactose 4.7%	4.5	9	-	-
BUD LIGHT	American light lager 4.3%	3	4	5	9

SUPPER CLUB OLD FASHIONED

Wisconsin style OF with brandy, simple syrup, muddled orange, bitters and cherry, rocks, splash of soda. \$9.

ALL JUICE MARGARITA

Campo Bravo silver tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, cane syrup • \$9./13oz • \$28/1L carafe

LEMON DROP MARTINI

Stoli Citron vodka, lemon juice, simple syrup, sugar rim. \$12.

BOURBON TOFFEE CIDER

our single barrel Jeppsons cask strength bourbon, Monin Brown Butter toffee syrup,lemon juice & hot apple cider, lemon & cinnamon garnish. \$12

JEPPSON'S MAPLE BLACK WALNUT OLD FASHIONED

Our single barrel Jeppson's cask strength bourbon, real maple syrup, Fee's Black Walnut Bitters & Angostura bitters, orange peel & cherry. \$13.

BARREL AGED STILETTO

Old Forester Rye, Dolin vermouth, Disaronno amaretto, Luxardo Maraschino & orange bitters aged in a charred oak barrel, served up, luxardo cherry & orange peel \$14.

CRANBERRY GIN FIZZ

Silent Pool English gin, ginger ale, cranberry juice, orange slice & rosemary garnish. \$10.

CARAMEL APPLE SANGRIA

Riseling, spiced apple cider, Caramel infused vodka, spiced pear liqueur, ginger ale. \$9./13oz • \$28./1L carafe

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Stoli Vanil vodka, Borghetti espresso liqueur, simple syrup, shaken hard & served up, 3 bean garnish. \$13.

RED SANGRIA

Lambrusco, Merlot, spiced brandy, cranberry, OJ, Top Note Ginger beer • \$9./13oz • \$28./1L carafe

CARAMEL WHITE RUSSIAN

Smirnoff Karamel vodka, Borghetti coffee liqueur, half and half, on the rocks. \$10.

GHIA (N/A COCKTAIL)

citrusy bitter & bright Ghia apertivo & soda spritzer, served on ice with orange wedge. \$9.

BOTTLES & CANS

just clap your hands

LAWNMOWER BEERS

Pabst Blue Ribbon \$3. Miller Lite \$4. Coors Light \$4. Bud Light \$4. High Life \$4. Budweiser \$4. Modelo \$6 Revolution Cold Time \$5. Michelob Ultra \$6.

MALTY, AMBER & DARK

Anderson Valley Boont Amber Ale \$6. Krombacher Dark \$6.50 Art History Wenceslas Dark Lager 16oz \$7.50

WHEAT, PALE & HOPPY

Noon Whistle Hefeweizen \$6. Cali Squeeze Blood Orange Wheat \$6. Sierra Nevada Pale Ale \$6. Revolution Anti Hero \$6. Hop Butcher Destination Mars 16oz \$9. IBW Orange Sunshine Saison 16oz \$8. 3Floyds Zombie Ice \$7.50

FUNKY & SOUR

Lindeman's Cuvee Renee \$18. Hof Ten Dormaal Kriek \$18. Destihl Pickle Beer \$5 Destihl SPICY Pickle Beer \$5.

HARD CIDERS & SELTZERS (ALL GF)

Eris Pepper Jam (Peach) \$8. Eris Blush \$8. Shacksbury Sweater Weather \$8. Tandem Smackintosh 16oz \$8. Untitled Art Hard Seltzers \$7.

- · Pom. Blood Orange
- Pineapple Mango
- Kiwi Strawberry
- Blackberry Agave

CRAFT SODAS (ALL GF)

1919 Root Beer 16oz \$4. Sprecher Sodas 16oz

- · Orange Dream \$4.
- · Grape \$4.
- Vanilla Cream \$4.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Red Bull \$5. Heineken 0.0 \$6.50 Blue Moon N/A \$6. Untitled Art N/A Beers \$6.50: Go Brewing Freedom Pale (also GF) \$6.50

- UA Dragonfruit Sour
- UA Citra Haze IPA
- · UA West Coast IPA
- · UA Orange Witbier
- UA Smores Dark Guinness 0/0 \$7.

MARZ CBD SELTZERS

(all Marz N/A seltzers contain 30mg CBD

- Marz Apple Pie Shrub \$8
- Marz Cherry Lime Shrub \$8
- Marz Juniper Fizz Soda \$8

WINE by the glass, bottle or carafe for sharing	6oz \$	1L carafe / 750ml \$
RIESLING • PACIFIC RIM • WA • subtle sweetness, aromas of jasmine, pear and apple,	9	36./1L
PINOT GRIGIO • CK MONDAVI • CA • neutral white, low acidity, a crowd pleaser	7.	25./750ml
CHARDONNAY • MERF • WA , clean & full bodied light toasted oak, moderate acidity.	9.	36. / 1L
CHARDONNAY • <i>UNSHACKLED</i> • <i>CA</i> • from Prisoner Wine Co, lush and smooth, with mouthwatering acidity, rounded oak and long finish	-	\$45./750ml
SAUVIGNON BLANC • <i>ROUND POND</i> • <i>NAPA CA</i> • big tropical aromatics, bright & thirst quenching on the palate, fantastic with seafood and salads	10.	39 ./1L
???????? ROSÉ • OTT • CA • dry French Rose. fresh and lively with silky full mouthfeel	7.	25./750ml
PINOT NOIR • CARMEL ROAD • CA • medium body, bright cherry, strawberry, light spice	10.	33./750ml
RED BLEND • <i>SCARPETTA • ITALY •</i> Sangiovese blend, great with pasta & grilled steak	8.50	34./1L
MERLOT • CK MONDAVI • CA • medium bodied red, dark fruit, soft tannins, dry finish	7.	25./750ml
CABERNET • SAND POINT • CA • deep and lush blackberry and pepper, moderate tannins	9.	36./1L
CABERNET • <i>UNSHACKLED • CA •</i> from Prisoner Wine Co, tastes of wild blackberries and blackcurrants, layered with nuances of cassis, tobacco and allspice, long finish	-	\$45./750ml
MOSCATO d'ASTI · SARACCO · ITALY · sweet & effervescent, bright honey bubbles	10	36./750ml
PROSECCO • BARIANO • ITALY • light, dry, and highly sparkling Prosecco from Northern Italy	9.	27/750ml